.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.446/2019

SEWA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date: 15-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AOR

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Dash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with WP(C) No.55 of 2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II) COURT MASTER (SH) (SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER